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Alameda County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Christopher Cajero 
(626) 322-6469 
ccajero@eyfconline.org 

Amador County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Lori Halverson 
(209) 257-1980 ext. 107 
lhalvorson@nexusyfs.org 

Butte County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Emily Swearingen 
(530) 552-4959 
eswearingen@buttecounty.net 

Calaveras County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Brandon Dodge 
(209) 736-6093 
bdodge@ccoe.k12.ca.us 

Fresno County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Emily Rivas 
(209) 613-0718 
erivas@yli.org 
SEL Coordinator: 
Julio Lopez 
(559) 360-2808 
jlopez@yli.org 

Glenn County 
SEL Coordinator: 
April Hine 
(530) 865-1267 x2033 
ahine@glenncoe.org 
 
Humboldt County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Monica Rose 
(707) 441-1030 x5 
malcorn@bgcredwoods.org 

 

Kern County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Jamie Bowman 
(661) 440-2450 
jbowman@kernbhrs.org 

Lassen County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Nichole Bond 
(530) 251-8457 
nbond@co.lassen.ca.us 

Los Angeles County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Sokhom Phou 
(562) 922-6635 
phou_sokhom@lacoe.edu 

Madera County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Miravel Navarro 
559-673-3508 
miravel.navarro@maderacounty.com 
 
Marin County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Alheli Cuenca  
(559) 799-0439 
acuenca@yli.org 

Mariposa County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Megan Atkinson 
(209) 966-2211 
matkinson@mariposasafefamilies.org 
 
Mendocino County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Heather Armstrong 
(707) 472-2332 
armstrongh@mendocinocounty.org 
 
Modoc County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Dr. April Lea Go Forth 
(530) 233-2226 
rise@citlink.net 

Monterey County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Nick Lenth 
(831) 800-3066 
nick@epicentermonterey.org 
 
Napa County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Nancy Wynne de Rivera 
(707) 299-1908 
nancy.wynnederivera@countyofnapa.org 

Nevada County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Toby Guevin 
(530) 847-8030 
toby.guevin@co.nevada.ca.us 

Placer County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Ranjit Chima 
(530) 886-3631 
rchima@placer.ca.gov 

Riverside County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Heidi Gomez 
(951) 791-3360 
hgomez@ruhealth.org 
 

Sacramento County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Joelle Orrock 
(916) 228-2418  
jorrock@scoe.net 
 
San Bernardino County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Sharfaa Ahmad 
(909) 361-0554 
sharfaa.ahmad@dph.sbcounty.gov 
 

San Diego County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Salvador Garcia  
(858) 298-2100 
sugarcia@sdcoe.net 
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San Francisco County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Arati Warrier 
(512) 659-8171 
awarrier@yli.org 
 
 
San Joaquin County  
SEL Coordinator: 
Nora HaHana 
(209) 468-9089 
nhana@sjcoe.net 

San Luis Obispo County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Megan Frauenheim 
(805) 781-4278 
mfrauenheim@co.slo.ca.us 

San Mateo County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Erika Dugay 
(510) 409-9819 
edugay@yli.org 

Santa Clara County  
SEL Coordinator: 
Amanda Nguy 
(408) 975-2730 
amanda.nguy@aaci.org 
 
Santa Cruz County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Nancy Willard 
(831) 345-6656 
nancy.willard@santacruzcounty.us 
 
Shasta County  
SEL Coordinator: 
Betty Cunningham 
(530) 241-5958 x206 
drugfreeone@yahoo.com 
 
Siskiyou County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Marie Caldwell 
(530) 905-0053 
mcaldwell@siskiyouworks.org 
 

Solano County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Johanna Nowak-Palmer 
(707) 646-7608 
jnowak@solanocoe.net 
 
 
Stanislaus County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Jennifer Marsh 
(209) 525-5316 
jmarsh@stanbhrs.org 
 

Tehama County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Yuliana Moreno 
(530) 528-7391 
ymoreno@tehamaschools.org 

Trinity County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Yoni Desmond 
(530) 623-1823 
ydesmond@trinitycounty-ca.gov 
 
Tulare County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Brittaney Quinonez 
(559) 651-0155 
brittaney.quinonez@tcoe.org 

Tuolumne County 
SEL Coordinator: 
Robert White 
(209) 533-1397 x226 
rwhite@atcaa.org 
 
Youth Development Coordinators: 
Tori Smith 
vsmith@atcaa.org 
 

Tiffany Rizzo-Weaver 
trizzo-weaver@atcaa.org 
 
 


